Individual Results: Lambton College, Sarnia - Western Ontario Regional - Jun 23, 2018

Rank Last Name

Category: Men
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First Name Department

Van Reenen lan

Bélanger
Pringle
Baca

Minty
Amos
Fregonas

Coccimiglio
Clarke
Martin

Harrison

Haughn
Caughlin
Yap
Martin

Ironmonger
Bettridge
Lemire

Langille

Tabbert
Marden

Goulden
Morrison
King
O'Brien
Pagel
Pierre-

Dominique
Reesor

Gibson
Barszcz
Baker

Brien

Russell
Mertes

Claude
lan
Matthew

Scott
Darryl
Eric

Derrek
Justin
Darcy

Chris

Tom
Ryan
Tai
Dan

Josh
Shane

Marc-
Antoine

Nathan

Tony
Jason

Tyler
Mike
Greg
Steven
Mark
Kevens
Matt
Chris

Dave
Steve

Jean-
Christophe

Trevor
Donnie

Oakville Fire Department

Longueuil FD
Brampton Fire Department
Oshawa Fire Department

Sarnia Fire and Rescue
St. Catharines F.D.

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Sault St. Marie F.D.
Bruce Power
Kitchener Fire Department

Belleville Fire Department

Burlington Fire & Rescue
St. Catharines F.D.

St. Catharines F.D.
Kitchener Fire Department

Bruce Power
Lambton College
Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy

Oshawa Fire Department

Perth East Fire Department
Oshawa Fire Department

Lambton College

North Perth Fire Service
Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Sudbury Fire Department
Belleville Fire Department
Service Incendie Ville de

Varennes
North Perth Fire Service

Huron East Fire Department
St. Catharines F.D.
London Fire & Rescue

College Montmorency

Cobourg Fire Department
Bruce Power

Team Name

Oakville Fire
Department

Oshawa Fire
Department

St. Catharines F.D.

Fleming Men's
Team

Bruce Power

Kitchener Fire
Department

Belleville Fire
Department

St. Catharines F.D.
St. Catharines F.D.

Kitchener Fire
Department

Bruce Power

Oshawa Fire
Department

Oshawa Fire
Department

Lambton College
Men

North Perth Fire
Service - NPFD
Team spinrite

Sudbury Fire
Department

Belleville Fire
Department

North Perth Fire
Service - NPFD
Team spinrite

St. Catharines F.D.

London Fire &
Rescue

Bruce Power

Category

Men

Men
Men
Men

Men
Men
Men

Men
Men
Men

Men

Men
Men
Men
Men

Men
Men
Men

Men

Men
Men

Men
Men
Over 50
Men
Men
Men
Over 40
Men

Men
Over 55

Men

Men
Over 45

Penalty |
Status

hammer

Bye or

Results  \vilacard

01:13:84 BYE

01:24:24 WC
01:28:50 WC
01:29:73 WC

01:30:46 WC
01:30:70 BYE
01:30:79 WC

01:32:28 WC
01:33:41 WC
01:34:46 WC

01:35:56 WC

01:36:16 WC
01:36:47 BYE
01:38:18 BYE
01:39:23 WC

01:39:66 WC
01:40:28 WC
01:40:75 WC

01:42:63 WC

01:42:89 WC
01:43:19 WC

01:43:99 WC
01:45:96 WC
01:46:27 WC
01:46:84 WC
01:47:36 WC
01:47:84 WC
01:47:85 BYE
01:47:87 WC

01:48:47 BYE
01:49:56 BYE

01:49:65 WC

01:53:04 WC
01:53:30 BYE
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45
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54

55

56

57
58

59

60

61

62

63

64
65
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69

Perrott
Caron-
Moreau

Kloostra

Bender

Chalk
Fernandez
Viau
Vincent-Baril

Hutchison
Gatz

Laprise
Mclean
Moore

Whelan
Baker

Pumputis
Almenar

Burch
Wood

Lefrancgois

Reid
Clements

Payment
Thompson

Hope
Loranger
Nicholson
Vreugdenhil
Reynolds

Dery
Goble

Buchanan
Koczula

Ritchie
Kregar

Nathan
Jessy

David

Travis

Dan
Ernesto
Mike
Mathieu

Jay
Patrick

Alexandre
Mark
Zachary

Owen
Joel

Philip
Trevor

Anthony
Ryan

Jérbme

Joseph
Alex

Tuker
Joe

Mak
Josh
Cole
Matthew
Brock

Alain
Drew

Stuart
Eric

Jordan
Jason

Bruce Power
Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy

North Perth Fire Service

North Perth Fire Service

Town of Greater Napanee

Thorold Fire Department
Bruce Power

Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy
North Perth Fire Service
Bruce Power

Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy
Sault St. Marie F.D.
Lambton College

Gander Fire Rescue
Belleville Fire Department

Lambton College
Sudbury Fire Department

Brampton Fire Department
Sudbury Fire Department

Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy

Town of Greater Napanee
London Fire & Rescue

Clearview Fire Department
Town of Greater Napanee

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Lambton College

London Fire & Rescue
Lambton College
Belleville Fire Department

North Huron Fire Dept.

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Thorold Fire Department

Welland Fire & Emergency
Services

Pickering Fire Services
North Perth Fire Service

Bruce Power
Campus Notre-
Dame-de-Foy -
Team 2

North Perth Fire
Service - NPFD
Team spinrite

North Perth Fire
Service - NPFD
Team spinrite

Town of Greater
Napanee

Bruce Power

Bruce Power - Team

2

Campus Notre-
Dame-de-Foy -
Team 2

Lambton College
Men

Belleville Fire
Department

Lambton College
Men

Sudbury Fire
Department

Sudbury Fire
Department

Campus Notre-
Dame-de-Foy -
Team 2

Town of Greater
Napanee

London Fire &
Rescue

Town of Greater
Napanee
Fleming Men's
Team

Lambton College
Men

London Fire &
Rescue
Lambton College
Men

Belleville Fire
Department

Fleming Men's
Team

North Perth Fire
Service - NPFD
Team spinrite

Over 40
Men

Over 40

Men

Men

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Men

Men

Men

Over 45
Men

Men

Men

Men
Men

Men

Men

Men

Men
Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Over 55
Men

Men
Men

Men
Over 40

hydrant knock

donut/hammer

hi rise/donut
donut

01:53:51 WC
01:54:87 WC

01:56:17 WC

01:56:19 WC

01:56:37 WC

01:56:98 WC
01:57:36 WC
01:59:48 WC
01:59:70 WC
02:01:28 WC

02:01:93 WC

02:04:89 WC

02:05:69 WC

02:06:45 WC
02:07:42 WC

02:08:41 WC

02:08:98 WC

02:10:02 WC
02:10:29 WC

02:10:76 WC

02:11:09 WC

02:14:71 WC

02:16:41 WC
02:19:72 WC

02:22:80 WC

02:22:97 WC

02:22:97 WC

02:23:24 WC

02:23:40 WC

02:24:25 WC
02:24:93 WC

02:28:78 WC
02:29:77 WC

02:29:93 WC
02:30:93 WC



70
71

72

73
74

75

76

77
78

Darling
Smith

Foran

Rousseau
Connors

Howe
Freshwater

Yates
Stewart

Warren
Stephen

Patrick

Yanick
Dave

Robert
Kendal

James
Jon

Category: Women

1

2

11

12

13

14

Walker
Gilbert

Baker
Morley

surridge
Harding
Goodman
Brunatti

Ostrom
Ackerman

Bell
Anderson
Murray

Andreou

Alivia
Vanessa

Mackenzie
Peggy

courtney
Kathryn
Sarah
Kaylea

Olivia
Avalon

Courtney
Amy
Taylor

Chelsea

Clearview Fire Department
Lambton College

Belleville Fire Department

Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy
Oakville Fire Department

Town of Greater Napanee
Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Huron East Fire Department
Lambton College

Toronto Fire Services
Mississauga Fire & Emergency

Lambton College
Oakville Fire Department

Bruce Power

Bruce Power

Lambton College

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Parry Sound Fire Department
Fleming College Pre-Service

Firefighters
Lambton College
Lambton College

Lambton College

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Lambton College -
Lambton College 2

Belleville Fire
Department

Oakville Fire
Department

Town of Greater
Napanee

Fleming Men's
Team

Lambton College -
Lambton College 2

Toronto Fire
Services

Oakville Fire
Department

Bruce Power - Team

2

Bruce Power - Team

2

Lambton College
Women

Fleming Women's
Team

Fleming Women's
Team

Lambton College
Women

Lambton College
Women

Lambton College
Women

Fleming Women's
Team

Over 50
Men

Men

Men
Over 40

Men

Men

Over 40
Men

Women

Over 40

Women
Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women
Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

donut
donut/stair

DNF

hydrant
knocked

donut box

hammer

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

02:32:00 BYE
02:32:17

02:32:87 WC

02:37:06
02:43:02 WC

02:43:21 WC

02:50:31 WC

02:52:80 WC
00:00:00

02:02:78 WC

02:37:24 WC

02:44:13 BYE
02:58:02 WC

03:13:92 WC

03:23:33 WC

03:40:77 WC

04:24:65 WC

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00
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