Individual Results: Lambton College, Sarnia - Western Ontario Regional - Jun 23, 2018

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Category	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Cate	gory: Men							
1	Van Reenen	lan	Oakville Fire Department	Oakville Fire Department	Men		01:13:84	BYE
2	Bélanger	Claude	Longueuil FD		Men		01:24:24	WC
3	Pringle	lan	Brampton Fire Department		Men		01:28:50	WC
4	Baca	Matthew	Oshawa Fire Department	Oshawa Fire Department	Men		01:29:73	WC
5	Minty	Scott	Sarnia Fire and Rescue		Men		01:30:46	WC
6	Amos	Darryl	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D.	Men		01:30:70	BYE
7	Fregonas	Eric	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming Men's Team	Men		01:30:79	WC
8	Coccimiglio	Derrek	Sault St. Marie F.D.		Men		01:32:28	WC
9	Clarke	Justin	Bruce Power	Bruce Power	Men		01:33:41	WC
10	Martin	Darcy	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department	Men		01:34:46	WC
11	Harrison	Chris	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department	Men		01:35:56	WC
12	Haughn	Tom	Burlington Fire & Rescue		Men		01:36:16	WC
13	Caughlin	Ryan	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D.	Men		01:36:47	BYE
14	Yap	Tai	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D.	Men	hammer	01:38:18	BYE
15	Martin	Dan	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department	Men		01:39:23	WC
16	Ironmonger	Josh	Bruce Power	Bruce Power	Men		01:39:66	WC
17	Bettridge	Shane	Lambton College		Men		01:40:28	WC
18	Lemire	Marc- Antoine	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy		Men		01:40:75	WC
19	Langille	Nathan	Oshawa Fire Department	Oshawa Fire Department	Men		01:42:63	WC
20	Tabbert	Tony	Perth East Fire Department		Men		01:42:89	WC
21	Marden	Jason	Oshawa Fire Department	Oshawa Fire Department	Men		01:43:19	WC
22	Goulden	Tyler	Lambton College	Lambton College Men	Men		01:43:99	WC
23	Morrison	Mike	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service - NPFD Team spinrite	Men		01:45:96	WC
24	King	Greg	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		Over 50		01:46:27	WC
25	O'Brien	Steven	Sudbury Fire Department	Sudbury Fire Department	Men		01:46:84	WC
26	Pagel	Mark	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department	Men		01:47:36	WC
27	Pierre- Dominique	Kevens	Service Incendie Ville de Varennes		Men		01:47:84	WC
28	Reesor	Matt	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service - NPFD Team spinrite	Over 40		01:47:85	BYE
29	Gibson	Chris	Huron East Fire Department		Men		01:47:87	WC
30	Barszcz	Dave	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D.	Men		01:48:47	BYE
31	Baker	Steve	London Fire & Rescue	London Fire & Rescue	Over 55		01:49:56	BYE
32	Brien	Jean- Christophe	College Montmorency		Men		01:49:65	WC
33	Russell	Trevor	Cobourg Fire Department		Men		01:53:04	WC
34	Mertes	Donnie	Bruce Power	Bruce Power	Over 45		01:53:30	BYE

35	Perrott	Nathan	Bruce Power	Bruce Power	Over 40		01:53:51 WC
36	Caron- Moreau	Jessy	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy	Campus Notre- Dame-de-Foy - Team 2	Men		01:54:87 WC
37	Kloostra	David	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service - NPFD Team spinrite	Over 40		01:56:17 WC
38	Bender	Travis	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service - NPFD Team spinrite	Men		01:56:19 WC
39	Chalk	Dan	Town of Greater Napanee	Town of Greater Napanee	Men		01:56:37 WC
40	Fernandez	Ernesto	Thorold Fire Department		Men		01:56:98 WC
41	Viau	Mike	Bruce Power	Bruce Power	Men		01:57:36 WC
42	Vincent-Baril	Mathieu	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy		Men		01:59:48 WC
43	Hutchison	Jay	North Perth Fire Service		Men		01:59:70 WC
44	Gatz	Patrick	Bruce Power	Bruce Power - Team 2	Men	hydrant knock	02:01:28 WC
45	Laprise	Alexandre	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy	Campus Notre- Dame-de-Foy - Team 2	Men		02:01:93 WC
46	Mclean	Mark	Sault St. Marie F.D.		Men		02:04:89 WC
47	Moore	Zachary	Lambton College	Lambton College Men	Men	donut/hammer	02:05:69 WC
48	Whelan	Owen	Gander Fire Rescue		Over 45		02:06:45 WC
49	Baker	Joel	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department	Men		02:07:42 WC
50	Pumputis	Philip	Lambton College	Lambton College Men	Men		02:08:41 WC
51	Almenar	Trevor	Sudbury Fire Department	Sudbury Fire Department	Men		02:08:98 WC
52	Burch	Anthony	Brampton Fire Department		Men	hi rise/donut	02:10:02 WC
53	Wood	Ryan	Sudbury Fire Department	Sudbury Fire Department	Men	donut	02:10:29 WC
54	Lefrançois	Jérôme	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy	Campus Notre- Dame-de-Foy - Team 2	Men		02:10:76 WC
55	Reid	Joseph	Town of Greater Napanee	Town of Greater Napanee	Men		02:11:09 WC
56	Clements	Alex	London Fire & Rescue	London Fire & Rescue	Men		02:14:71 WC
57	Payment	Tuker	Clearview Fire Department		Men		02:16:41 WC
58	Thompson	Joe	Town of Greater Napanee	Town of Greater Napanee	Men		02:19:72 WC
59	Hope	Mak 	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming Men's Team	Men		02:22:80 WC
60	Loranger	Josh	Lambton College	Lambton College Men	Men		02:22:97 WC
61	Nicholson Vreugdenhil	Cole Matthew	London Fire & Rescue	London Fire & Rescue	Men		02:22:97 WC
62 63	Reynolds	Brock	Lambton College Belleville Fire Department	Lambton College Men Belleville Fire	Men Men		02:23:24 WC 02:23:40 WC
64	Dery	Alain	North Huron Fire Dept.	Department	Over 55		02:24:25 WC
65	Goble	Drew	Fleming College Pre-Service	Fleming Men's	Men		02:24:25 WC
66	Buchanan	Stuart	Firefighters Thorold Fire Department	Team	Men		02:28:78 WC
67	Koczula	Eric	•				02:28:78 WC
			Welland Fire & Emergency Services		Men		
68	Ritchie	Jordan	Pickering Fire Services		Men		02:29:93 WC
69	Kregar	Jason	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service - NPFD Team spinrite	Over 40		02:30:93 WC

70	Darling	Warren	Clearview Fire Department		Over 50		02:32:00 BYE		
71	Smith	Stephen	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lambton College 2	Men		02:32:17		
72	Foran	Patrick	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department	Men		02:32:87 WC		
73	Rousseau	Yanick	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy	·	Men	donut	02:37:06		
74	Connors	Dave	Oakville Fire Department	Oakville Fire Department	Over 40	donut/stair	02:43:02 WC		
75	Howe	Robert	Town of Greater Napanee	Town of Greater Napanee	Men		02:43:21 WC		
76	Freshwater	Kendal	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming Men's Team	Men		02:50:31 WC		
77	Yates	James	Huron East Fire Department		Over 40		02:52:80 WC		
78	Stewart	Jon	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lambton College 2	Men	DNF	00:00:00		
Category: Women									
1	Walker	Alivia	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services	Women		02:02:78 WC		
2	Gilbert	Vanessa	Mississauga Fire & Emergency		Over 40	hydrant knocked	02:37:24 WC		
3	Baker	Mackenzie	Lambton College		Women	donut box	02:44:13 BYE		
4	Morley	Peggy	Oakville Fire Department	Oakville Fire Department	Women		02:58:02 WC		
5	surridge	courtney	Bruce Power	Bruce Power - Team 2	Women		03:13:92 WC		
6	Harding	Kathryn	Bruce Power	Bruce Power - Team 2	Women	hammer	03:23:33 WC		
7	Goodman	Sarah	Lambton College	Lambton College Women	Women		03:40:77 WC		
8	Brunatti	Kaylea	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming Women's Team	Women		04:24:65 WC		
9	Ostrom	Olivia	Parry Sound Fire Department		Women	DNF	00:00:00		
10	Ackerman	Avalon	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming Women's Team	Women	DNF	00:00:00		
11	Bell	Courtney	Lambton College	Lambton College Women	Women	DNF	00:00:00		
12	Anderson	Amy	Lambton College	Lambton College Women	Women	DNF	00:00:00		
13	Murray	Taylor	Lambton College	Lambton College Women	Women	DNF	00:00:00		
14	Andreou	Chelsea	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming Women's Team	Women	DNF	00:00:00		